
first-class quality 

professional service 

short delivery times 

sustainable productions

all brands

preservation of warranty 

transparent costs 

binding commitments

Our Service-Promise:

Repair- & 
regrinding service 
for all brands

Quality from the
city of blades

✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

✔

www.facebook.com/scherenprofi

Contact us:

ROBUSO Stahlwarenfabrik 

Buntenbach & Sohn GmbH 

Gleisdreieck 13

42651 Solingen, Germany

Tel.:+49-212-233625-0

e-mail:info@scherenprofi.com

www.scherenprofi.com

Opening hours:

Mo – Thu: 08.00 a.m. – 03.00 p.m.

Fr: 08.00 a.m. - 11.00 a.m.

We are always happy to receive likes 
and followers on social networks!

HAIR SCISSORS • RAZORS • CUTLERY 

FROM SOLINGEN • EVERYTHING 

DIRECTLY FROM THE MANUFACTURER

HAIR SCISSORS • RAZORS • CUTLERY 

FROM SOLINGEN • EVERYTHING 

DIRECTLY FROM THE MANUFACTURER



Prices repair- & regrinding service 

Hair-, Thinning- and grooming scissors

Description Price/pc. incl. 
19% VAT 

Visit us online:

www.scherenprofi.com
HAIR SCISSORS • RAZORS • CUTLERY 

FROM SOLINGEN • EVERYTHING 

DIRECTLY FROM THE MANUFACTURER

Special repairs (e.g. lawn mower blades, etc.) on request

Item-No. Price/pc. excl. 
19% VAT 

Quantity Comments/Wishes

Please use this service form:

Please enter the number of items and any comments/wishes. Don't forget the sender's details, 
enclose the repair order with the goods. You will receive your items back within 10 working days. 

Service - Order

Please include this card with your repairs

ROBUSO GmbH
Gleisdreieck 13, 42651 Solingen, Germany 
Tel.    +49-212-233625-0

All foreign deliveries are only against PREPAYMENT plus the actual shipping costs

Date: Signature: __________________________

Sender (incl. contact person, e-mail address and tel.-no for possible questions):

Company: 

Name:

Street: 

City + ZIP-Code+County: 
Tel.-No.:

eMail: 

Hair scissors, standard quality (incl. renew serration)

Hair scissors with honing (one or both sides)
Hair scissors, premium quality (Japan quality/models)

Thinning and modeling scissors
Grooming scissors
Various scissor types

Small scissors (e.g. thread scissors, skin and nail scissors, garden shears,

Large scissors (e.g. tailor's scissors, paper scissors, household scissors,

Skin and nail nippers

Hair clippers: clipper heads and plates
Knives
Small knives (e.g. table knives, small kitchen knives, etc., up to 10 cm blade length)

Large knives (e.g. kitchen knife, from 10cm blade length)

Serrated knife (e.g. bread knife)

1520.010.000

1520.010.001
1520.010.002

1520.010.003
1520.010.004

1520.020.000

1520.020.001

1520.020.002
1520.020.003

1520.030.000
1520.030.001

1520.030.002

12,48 €

17,23 €
24,33 €

15,29 €
12,48 €

 7,31 €

12,65 €

14,24 €
16,72 €

3,03 €
6,01 €

7,48 €

14,48 €

20,50 €
28,95 €

18,20 €
14,85 €

8,70 €

15,05 €

16,95 €
19,90 €

3,60 €
7,15 €

8,90 €

bandage scissors, etc., up to 18 cm total length)

kitchen scissors, etc., from a total length of 18 cm)

Discounts:

(except: tongs and hair clippers/machines)

Terms of delivery and payment for repair service & grinding service 
deviating from our GTC: All prices incl. statutory VAT. - As of 01.08.2024. 
All foreign deliveries are only against prepayment plus the actual shipping 
costs. Packing and shipping fee EU = EUR 9,95 EUR, Outside EU = 
EUR 25,00 (DHL, insured package). Place of jurisdiction and place of 
fulfillment is Solingen.

10 pcs. - 10% 
25 pcs. - 15% 

50 pcs. - 20% 
100 pcs. - 25% 




