

# Repair- & regrinding service for all brands







## **Quality from the city of blades**



#### Contact us:

## ROBUSO Stahlwarenfabrik Buntenbach & Sohn GmbH

Gleisdreieck 13 42651 Solingen, Germany

Tel.:+49-212-233625-0 e-mail:info@scherenprofi.com

www.scherenprofi.com

#### **Opening hours:**

Mo – Thu: 08.00 a.m. – 03.00 p.m. Fr: 08.00 a.m. - 11.00 a.m.

We are always happy to receive likes and followers on social networks!



www.facebook.com/scherenprofi





#### **Our Service-Promise:**

- first-class quality
- professional service
- short delivery times
- sustainable productions
- all brands
- preservation of warranty
- transparent costs
- binding commitments



### Special repairs (e.g. lawn mower blades, etc.) on request

## Prices repair- & regrinding service

#### Please use this service form:

Please enter the number of items and any comments/wishes. Don't forget the sender's details, enclose the repair order with the goods. You will receive your items back within 10 working days.

Visit us online: www.scherenprofi.com

Description	Item-No.	Price/pc. excl. 19% VAT	Price/pc. incl. Quantity 19% VAT	Comments/Wishes
Hair-, Thinning- and grooming scissors				
Hair scissors, standard quality (incl. renew serration)	1520.010.000	12,48 €	14,48 €	
Hair scissors with honing (one or both sides)	1520.010.001	17,23 €	20,50 €	
Hair scissors, premium quality (Japan quality/models)	1520.010.002	24,33 €	28,95 €	
Thinning and modeling scissors	1520.010.003	15,29 €	18,20 €	
Grooming scissors	1520.010.004	12,48 €	14,85 €	
Various scissor types				
Small scissors (e.g. thread scissors, skin and nail scissors, garden shears,	1520.020.000	7,31 €	8,70 €	
bandage scissors, etc., up to 18 cm total length)				
Large scissors (e.g. tailor's scissors, paper scissors, household scissors,	1520.020.001	12,65 €	15,05 €	
kitchen scissors, etc., from a total length of 18 cm)				
Skin and nail nippers	1520.020.002	14,24 €	16,95 €	
Hair clippers: clipper heads and plates	1520.020.003	16,72 €	19,90 €	
Knives				
Small knives (e.g. table knives, small kitchen knives, etc., up to 10 cm blade length)	1520.030.000	3,03 €	3,60 €	
Large knives (e.g. kitchen knife, from 10cm blade length)	1520.030.001	6,01 €	7,15 €	
Serrated knife (e.g. bread knife)	1520.030.002	7,48 €	8,90 €	

Service - Order	ROBUSO GmbH			
Please include this card with your repairs	Gleisdreieck 13, 42651 Solingen, Germany Tel. +49-212-233625-0			
Sender (incl. contact person, e-mail address and telno for possible questions):				
Company:	City + ZIP-Code+County:			
Name:	TelNo.:			
Street:	eMail:			
Date:	Signature:			
All foreign deliveries are only against PREPAYMENT plus the actual shipping costs				

Discounts:	10 pcs 10%	50 pcs 20%
	25 pcs 15%	100 pcs 25%

(except: tongs and hair clippers/machines)

Terms of delivery and payment for repair service & grinding service deviating from our GTC: All prices incl. statutory VAT. - As of 01.08.2024. All foreign deliveries are only against prepayment plus the actual shipping costs. Packing and shipping fee EU = EUR 9,95 EUR, Outside EU = EUR 25,00 (DHL, insured package). Place of jurisdiction and place of fulfillment is Solingen.